

P.P App- 25 of 2017

ORDER NO 36
DT 31.07.2023

Both parties file hazira. Today is fixed for hearing appeal. Appellant files a petition praying for extension of the order dt 07.11.2017 .
the prayer is heard considered and allowed.
The appeal heard in part.

To **20.09.2023** for further hearing of the appeal .Stay order extended till the next date.

DC by me

ADJ 3RD7

ADJ 3Rd
Alipore South 24 Pgs.
(JO CODEWB 00757)