

PRESENT – DR MOUMITA BHATTACHARYA(INCHARGE) 3RD ADJ ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

P.P APPEAL-25 of 2017

ORDER NO 41
DATE 19.06.2024

None files hazira.
Today is fixed for hearing.
Due to resolution called by the local bar the case is adjourned.

To 16.08.2024 for hearing.

ADJ3RD I.C
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00810)