

P.P APPEAL 25 OF 2017

Present Sri: Sarajit Majumder

Order No.43

Date:21.11.2024.

Both side files hazira through ld advocate.

Ld P.O is leave on duty.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 28.02.2025 for further hearing.

Sd/-

A.D.J, 1stCourt, Alipore

In charge of ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00646)