

P.P APPEAL 25 OF 2017

Order No 44

Date:28.02.2025.

Today is fixed for further hearing .

Appellant files hazira along with list of document through Ld advocate. Copy served by respondent.

Respondent files and application u/S 151 of the CPC through ld advocate. Copy served by plaintiff.

Now, the matter is taken up for hearing.

Heard in full.

Fix 29.03.2025 for order.

Sd/-

ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.

(WB00742)